
Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 33A 1365 PARK, Kyung Mo KOR 154 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 33B 1277 CARAVLHO, Leonardo BRA 158 33A CARAVLHO, Leonardo BRA 152
33 34A 1303 McGLYN, Joseph USA 163 33B McGLYN, Joseph USA 151 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 34B 1304 SERDYUK, Oleksandr UKR 162 33 CARAVLHO, Leonardo BRA 159
17 35A 1316 GALIAZZO, Marco ITA 160 34 CUSTERS, Pieter NED 159*
48 35B 1293 SERRANO, Rene MEX 158 34A GALIAZZO, Marco ITA 154

49 36A 1292 DUENAS, Crispin CAN 155 34B CUSTERS, Pieter NED 159 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 36B 1317 CUSTERS, Pieter NED 163 33 CUSTERS, Pieter NED 111
9 37A 1330 GRAY, Matthew AUS 164 34 MORIYA, Ryuichi JPN 111*
56 37B 1287 BORTOLOTO, Marcos BRA 157 35A GRAY, Matthew AUS 159

41 38A 1298 PEART, Michael GBR 35B MORIYA, Ryuichi JPN 161
24 38B 1313 MORIYA, Ryuichi JPN * 35 MORIYA, Ryuichi JPN 161

25 39A 1312 WILLS, Alan GBR 157 36 MADELEY, Christopher AUS 157
40 39B 1298 MADELEY, Christopher AUS 163 36A MADELEY, Christopher AUS 156*

57 40A 1286 CHU SIAN, Cheng MAS 163 36B CHU SIAN, Cheng MAS 156 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 40B 1334 GODFREY, Laurence GBR 159 45 MORIYA, Ryuichi JPN 107
5 41A 1340 KUO, Cheng-Wei TPE 154 46 RAI, Tarundeep IND 104
60 41B 1283 MIKESKA, Jakub CZE 158 37A MIKESKA, Jakub CZE 155

37 42A 1301 ANDERSSON, Jonas SWE 156 37B JOHNSON, Butch USA 160
28 42B 1310 JOHNSON, Butch USA 160 37 JOHNSON, Butch USA 160

21 43A 1314 Di BUO, Ilario ITA 155 38 HRISTOV, Yavor BUL 155
44 43B 1296 AMANO, Ryota JPN 160 38A AMANO, Ryota JPN 150 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 44A 1289 HRISTOV, Yavor BUL 162 38B HRISTOV, Yavor BUL 154 1 CHUNG, Jae Hun KOR 102
12 44B 1325 SULA IMAN, Muhammad Mar MAS 161 35 JOHNSON, Butch USA 108 2 MORIYA, Ryuichi JPN 101

13 45A 1319 LIU, Ming-Huang TPE 160 36 RAI, Tarundeep IND 110
52 45B 1289 HODAC, Michal CZE 157 39A LIU, Ming-Huang TPE 154

45 46A 1296 YONG, Fujun CHN 165 39B YONG, Fujun CHN 154*
20 46B 1316 PIATEK, Piotr POL 158 39 YONG, Fujun CHN 161

29 47A 1309 WUNDERLE, Vic USA 164 40 RAI, Tarundeep IND 164
36 47B 1301 WU, Fengbo CHN 159 40A WUNDERLE, Vic USA 150

61 48A 1282 VELEZ, Eduardo MEX 158 40B RAI, Tarundeep IND 161
4 48B 1349 RAI, Tarundeep IND 164

3 49A 1350 TSYREMPILOV, Balzhinima RUS 168
62 49B 1282 FRANKENBERG, Michael GER 162 41A TSYREMPILOV, Balzhinima RUS 157

35 50A 1302 ZHIGZHITOV, Erdem RUS 163 41B ZHIGZHITOV, Erdem RUS 158
30 50B 1309 WAN ABDUL´AZIZ, Wan MohMAS 162 41 ZHIGZHITOV, Erdem RUS 150

19 51A 1316 WANG, Cheng-Pang TPE 163 42 RUBAN, Viktor UKR 162
46 51B 1294 ROHRBERG, Sebastian GER 158 42A WANG, Cheng-Pang TPE 158

51 52A 1291 FAIRWEATHER, Simon AUS 154 42B RUBAN, Viktor UKR 159
14 52B 1318 RUBAN, Viktor UKR 158 37 RUBAN, Viktor UKR 107 1 CHOI, Won Jong KOR 112

11 53A 1325 VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED 169 38 CHOI, Won Jong KOR 109 2 RAI, Tarundeep IND 106
54 53B 1288 VOGELS, Henk NED 152 43A VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED 151

43 54A 1297 LUNELLI, Francesco ITA 152 43B TALUKDAR, Jayanta IND 167
22 54B 1313 TALUKDAR, Jayanta IND 159 43 TALUKDAR, Jayanta IND 158

27 55A 1311 FURUKAWA, Takaharu JPN 158 44 CHOI, Won Jong KOR 159
38 55B 1300 HENDRICKX, Nico BEL 168 44A HENDRICKX, Nico BEL 148

59 56A 1283 NESTENG, Baard NOR 151 44B CHOI, Won Jong KOR 161
6 56B 1338 CHOI, Won Jong KOR 170 47 CHOI, Won Jong KOR 104

7 57A 1337 HAN, Seung Hoon KOR 170 48 CHUNG, Jae Hun KOR 113
58 57B 1286 NIKOLAEV, Alexey RUS 164 45A HAN, Seung Hoon KOR 165

39 58A 1299 XUE, Haifeng CHN 158 45B XUE, Haifeng CHN 163
26 58B 1312 PROC, Jacek POL 155 45 HAN, Seung Hoon KOR 161

23 59A 1313 CUDDIHY, Tim AUS 167 46 CUDDIHY, Tim AUS 158
42 59B 1297 IVASHKO, Markiyan UKR 162 46A CUDDIHY, Tim AUS 158

55 60A 1287 HANSDA, Robin IND 164 46B FRANGILLI, Michele ITA 157
10 60B 1329 FRANGILLI, Michele ITA 171 39 HAN, Seung Hoon KOR 112

15 61A 1318 SINGH, Gautam IND 159* 40 CHUNG, Jae Hun KOR 114
50 61B 1292 PIEPER, Jens GER 159 47A SINGH, Gautam IND 160

47 62A 1294 PRILEPAV, Anton BLR 157 47B YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JPN 152
18 62B 1316 YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JPN 170 47 SINGH, Gautam IND 159

31 63A 1307 CHEN, Szu-Yuan TPE 160 48 CHUNG, Jae Hun KOR 162
34 63B 1302 KUCUKKAYALAR, Tunc TUR 155 48A CHEN, Szu-Yuan TPE 158

63 64A 1282 VITORSKI, Siarhei BLR 158 48B CHUNG, Jae Hun KOR 160
2 64B 1352 CHUNG, Jae Hun KOR 171
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43rd Archery World Outdoor Championship
20th - 27th June 2005, Madrid/Spain

Recurve Men Olympic Round 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
01. CHUNG, Jae Hun KOR 1352 171 160 162 114 113 102
02. MORIYA, Ryuichi JPN 1313 * 161 161 111* 107 101
03. CHOI, Won Jong KOR 1338 170 161 159 109 104 112
04. RAI, Tarundeep IND 1349 164 161 164 110 104 106
05. HAN, Seung Hoon KOR 1337 170 165 161 112
06. CUSTERS, Pieter NED 1317 163 159 159* 111
07. JOHNSON, Butch USA 1310 160 160 160 108
08. RUBAN, Viktor UKR 1318 158 159 162 107
09. YONG, Fujun CHN 1296 165 154* 161
10. CARAVLHO, Leonardo BRA 1277 158 152 159
11. SINGH, Gautam IND 1318 159* 160 159
12. TALUKDAR, Jayanta IND 1313 159 167 158
13. CUDDIHY, Tim AUS 1313 167 158 158
14. MADELEY, Christopher AUS 1298 163 156* 157
15. HRISTOV, Yavor BUL 1289 162 154 155
16. ZHIGZHITOV, Erdem RUS 1302 163 158 150
17. XUE, Haifeng CHN 1299 158 163
18. GRAY, Matthew AUS 1330 164 159
19. CHEN, Szu-Yuan TPE 1307 160 158
20. WANG, Cheng-Pang TPE 1316 163 158
21. FRANGILLI, Michele ITA 1329 171 157
22. TSYREMPILOV, Balzhinima RUS 1350 168 157
23. CHU SIAN, Cheng MAS 1286 163 156
24. MIKESKA, Jakub CZE 1283 158 155
25. GALIAZZO, Marco ITA 1316 160 154
26. LIU, Ming-Huang TPE 1319 160 154
27. YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JPN 1316 170 152
28. VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED 1325 169 151
29. McGLYN, Joseph USA 1303 163 151
30. AMANO, Ryota JPN 1296 160 150
31. WUNDERLE, Vic USA 1309 164 150
32. HENDRICKX, Nico BEL 1300 168 148
33. NIKOLAEV, Alexey RUS 1286 164
34. HANSDA, Robin IND 1287 164
35. FRANKENBERG, Michael GER 1282 162
36. SERDYUK, Oleksandr UKR 1304 162
37. IVASHKO, Markiyan UKR 1297 162
38. WAN ABDUL´AZIZ, Wan Mohd MAS 1309 162
39. SULA IMAN, Muhammad MarbawMAS 1325 161
40. PIEPER, Jens GER 1292 159
41. WU, Fengbo CHN 1301 159
42. GODFREY, Laurence GBR 1334 159
43. VELEZ, Eduardo MEX 1282 158
44. ROHRBERG, Sebastian GER 1294 158
45. FURUKAWA, Takaharu JPN 1311 158
46. PIATEK, Piotr POL 1316 158
47. VITORSKI, Siarhei BLR 1282 158
48. SERRANO, Rene MEX 1293 158
49. BORTOLOTO, Marcos BRA 1287 157
50. WILLS, Alan GBR 1312 157
51. PRILEPAV, Anton BLR 1294 157
52. HODAC, Michal CZE 1289 157
53. ANDERSSON, Jonas SWE 1301 156
54. DUENAS, Crispin CAN 1292 155
55. Di BUO, Ilario ITA 1314 155
56. KUCUKKAYALAR, Tunc TUR 1302 155
57. PROC, Jacek POL 1312 155
58. FAIRWEATHER, Simon AUS 1291 154
59. PARK, Kyung Mo KOR 1365 154
60. KUO, Cheng-Wei TPE 1340 154
61. LUNELLI, Francesco ITA 1297 152
62. VOGELS, Henk NED 1288 152
63. NESTENG, Baard NOR 1283 151
64. PEART, Michael GBR 1298



Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 1A 1364 PARK, Sung Hyun KOR 169 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 1B 1262 CEKADA, Dolores SLO 146 1A PARK, Sung Hyun KOR 170
33 2A 1299 LIONETTI, Carmen ITA 153 1B LIONETTI, Carmen ITA 154 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 2B 1299 GALLARDO, Almudena ESP 148 1 PARK, Sung Hyun KOR 165
17 3A 1319 MOSPINEK, Justyna POL 149 2 KARASIOVA, Hanna BLR 157
48 3B 1282 KARASIOVA, Hanna BLR 158 2A KARASIOVA, Hanna BLR 149

49 4A 1281 KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 153 2B KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 142 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 4B 1319 ESEBUA, Kristina GEO 151 17 PARK, Sung Hyun KOR 113
9 5A 1333 BANERJEE, Dola IND 156* 18 GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 102
56 5B 1276 NASARIDZE, Natalia TUR 156 3A BANERJEE, Dola IND 161

41 6A 1291 SWURO, Chekrovolu IND 158 3B HAIDN-TCHALOVA, VeronikaGER 157
24 6B 1313 HAIDN-TCHALOVA, VeronikaGER 160 3 BANERJEE, Dola IND 147

25 7A 1311 SCHAEFER, Christina GER 146 4 GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 149
40 7B 1291 BURGESS, Charlotte GBR 147 4A BURGESS, Charlotte GBR 153

57 8A 1275 SUT TXI, Mon Redee MAS 147 4B GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 157 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 8B 1336 GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 152 41 PARK, Sung Hyun KOR 104
5 9A 1346 BEREZHNA, Tetyana UKR 151 42 LEE, Sung Jin KOR 107
60 9B 1273 SUBRAMANIAM, Anbarasi MAS 152 5A SUBRAMANIAM, Anbarasi MAS 152

37 10A 1295 SARIALTIN, Derya TUR 153 5B TONETTA, Elena ITA 153
28 10B 1309 TONETTA, Elena ITA 153* 5 TONETTA, Elena ITA 153

21 11A 1316 PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR 147 6 LEE, Sung Jin KOR 159
44 11B 1287 LARSSON, Karin SWE 157 6A LARSSON, Karin SWE 153 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 12A 1278 ALNEFELT, Anna SWE 140 6B LEE, Sung Jin KOR 160 1 LEE, Sung Jin KOR 111
12 12B 1322 LEE, Sung Jin KOR 164 19 LEE, Sung Jin KOR 112 2 LEE, Tuk Young KOR 109

13 13A 1322 BURDEYNA, Nataliya UKR 159 20 NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 106
52 13B 1279 HAYASHI, Yuki JPN 155 7A BURDEYNA, Nataliya UKR 159

45 14A 1286 NARIMANIDZE, Khatuna GEO 157* 7B NARIMANIDZE, Khatuna GEO 154
20 14B 1316 HE, Ying CHN 157 7 BURDEYNA, Nataliya UKR 143

29 15A 1308 QIAN, Jialing CHN 147 8 NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 154
36 15B 1295 MILANOVICH, Katsiaryna BLR 145 8A QIAN, Jialing CHN 155

61 16A 1271 WU, Hui-Ju TPE 153 8B NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 158
4 16B 1346 NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 156

3 17A 1352 YUN, Mi Jin KOR 165
62 17B 1270 NIEMIEC, Izabella POL 149 9A YUN, Mi Jin KOR 152

35 18A 1297 KAWAUCHI, Sayoko JPN 153 9B FOLKARD, Naomi GBR 149
30 18B 1304 FOLKARD, Naomi GBR 153* 9 YUN, Mi Jin KOR 156

19 19A 1317 YUAN, Shu-Chi TPE 162 10 YUAN, Shu-Chi TPE 158
46 19B 1283 MYSZOR, Wioleta POL 158 10A YUAN, Shu-Chi TPE 155*

51 20A 1279 RINA DEWI, Puspita Sari INA 151 10B GUO, Dan CHN 155
14 20B 1322 GUO, Dan CHN 162 21 YUAN, Shu-Chi TPE 107 1 PARK, Sung Hyun KOR 113

11 21A 1322 KUMARI, Reena IND 167 22 VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 108 2 VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 104
54 21B 1278 GOMEZ, Beatriz ESP 145 11A KUMARI, Reena IND 146  

43 22A 1288 VIKSTROM, Marjo FIN 155 11B BOONEN, Femke NED 154
22 22B 1314 BOONEN, Femke NED 155* 11 BOONEN, Femke NED 149

27 23A 1310 KSENOFONTOVA, Kateryna UKR 150 12 VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 158
38 23B 1295 HITZLER, Anja GER 139 12A KSENOFONTOVA, Kateryna UKR 155

59 24A 1274 NEEDHAM, Lana GBR 142 12B VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 159
6 24B 1345 VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 164 43 VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 106

7 25A 1338 ASANO, Mayumi JPN 154 44 LEE, Tuk Young KOR 109
58 25B 1274 GUNAY, Damla TUR 148 13A ASANO, Mayumi JPN 159

39 26A 1291 OIKAWA, Ayu JPN 130 13B TSENG, Li-Wen TPE 147
26 26B 1311 TSENG, Li-Wen TPE 142 13 ASANO, Mayumi JPN 156

23 27A 1313 GRACHEVA, Elena RUS 161 14 XU, Linlin CHN 152
42 27B 1289 ATLA, Anita-Avi GRE 149 14A GRACHEVA, Elena RUS 144

55 28A 1277 DIASAMIDZE, Asmat GEO 149 14B XU, Linlin CHN 150
10 28B 1324 XU, Linlin CHN 161 23 ASANO, Mayumi JPN 106

15 29A 1319 LORIG, Khatuna USA 159 24 LEE, Tuk Young KOR 106*
50 29B 1281 RANU, IND 155 15A LORIG, Khatuna USA 153

47 30A 1282 WINTER, Karina GER 154 15B WINTER, Karina GER 152
18 30B 1319 WILLIAMSON, Alison GBR 153 15 LORIG, Khatuna USA 152

31 31A 1301 MULIUK, Katsiaryna BLR 154 16 LEE, Tuk Young KOR 160
34 31B 1298 SATIR, Zekiye TUR 142 16A MULIUK, Katsiaryna BLR 152

63 32A 1266 BRETON, Marisol MEX 151 16B LEE, Tuk Young KOR 160
2 32B 1354 LEE, Tuk Young KOR 159
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43rd Archery World Outdoor Championship
20th - 27th June 2005, Madrid/Spain

Recurve Women Olympic Round 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
01. LEE, Sung Jin KOR 1322 164 160 159 112 107 111
02. LEE, Tuk Young KOR 1354 159 160 160 106* 109 109
03. PARK, Sung Hyun KOR 1364 169 170 165 113 104 113
04. VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 1345 164 159 158 108 106 104
05. YUAN, Shu-Chi TPE 1317 162 155* 158 107
06. ASANO, Mayumi JPN 1338 154 159 156 106
07. NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 1346 156 158 154 106
08. GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 1336 152 157 149 102
09. KARASIOVA, Hanna BLR 1282 158 149 157
10. YUN, Mi Jin KOR 1352 165 152 156
11. TONETTA, Elena ITA 1309 153* 153 153
12. LORIG, Khatuna USA 1319 159 153 152
13. XU, Linlin CHN 1324 161 150 152
14. BOONEN, Femke NED 1314 155* 154 149
15. BANERJEE, Dola IND 1333 156* 161 147
16. BURDEYNA, Nataliya UKR 1322 159 159 143
17. HAIDN-TCHALOVA, Veronika GER 1313 160 157
18. KSENOFONTOVA, Kateryna UKR 1310 150 155
19. QIAN, Jialing CHN 1308 147 155
20. GUO, Dan CHN 1322 162 155
21. LIONETTI, Carmen ITA 1299 153 154
22. NARIMANIDZE, Khatuna GEO 1286 157* 154
23. BURGESS, Charlotte GBR 1291 147 153
24. LARSSON, Karin SWE 1287 157 153
25. SUBRAMANIAM, Anbarasi MAS 1273 152 152
26. MULIUK, Katsiaryna BLR 1301 154 152
27. WINTER, Karina GER 1282 154 152
28. FOLKARD, Naomi GBR 1304 153* 149
29. TSENG, Li-Wen TPE 1311 142 147
30. KUMARI, Reena IND 1322 167 146
31. GRACHEVA, Elena RUS 1313 161 144
32. KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 1281 153 142
33. SWURO, Chekrovolu IND 1291 158
34. MYSZOR, Wioleta POL 1283 158
35. HE, Ying CHN 1316 157
36. NASARIDZE, Natalia TUR 1276 156
37. HAYASHI, Yuki JPN 1279 155
38. VIKSTROM, Marjo FIN 1288 155
39. RANU, IND 1281 155
40. KAWAUCHI, Sayoko JPN 1297 153
41. SARIALTIN, Derya TUR 1295 153
42. WILLIAMSON, Alison GBR 1319 153
43. WU, Hui-Ju TPE 1271 153
44. BRETON, Marisol MEX 1266 151
45. ESEBUA, Kristina GEO 1319 151
46. BEREZHNA, Tetyana UKR 1346 151
47. RINA DEWI, Puspita Sari INA 1279 151
48. NIEMIEC, Izabella POL 1270 149
49. MOSPINEK, Justyna POL 1319 149
50. ATLA, Anita-Avi GRE 1289 149
51. DIASAMIDZE, Asmat GEO 1277 149
52. GUNAY, Damla TUR 1274 148
53. GALLARDO, Almudena ESP 1299 148
54. PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR 1316 147
55. SUT TXI, Mon Redee MAS 1275 147
56. CEKADA, Dolores SLO 1262 146
57. SCHAEFER, Christina GER 1311 146
58. GOMEZ, Beatriz ESP 1278 145
59. MILANOVICH, Katsiaryna BLR 1295 145
60. NEEDHAM, Lana GBR 1274 142
61. SATIR, Zekiye TUR 1298 142
62. ALNEFELT, Anna SWE 1278 140
63. HITZLER, Anja GER 1295 139
64. OIKAWA, Ayu JPN 1291 130



Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 33A 1379 COUSINS, Dave USA 175 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 33B 1322 JAMNIK, Marko SLO 171 49A COUSINS, Dave USA 167
33 34A 1349 LYON, Blair CAN 158 49B TOSCO, Antonio ITA 169 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 34B 1349 TOSCO, Antonio ITA 169 49 TOSCO, Antonio ITA 167
17 35A 1357 LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 169* 50 LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 171
48 35B 1336 VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred NED 169 50A LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 170

49 36A 1335 MONSTER, Hille NED 164 50B GOODEN, Stephen GBR 169 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 36B 1359 GOODEN, Stephen GBR 172 41 LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 115
9 37A 1362 HAAVISTO, Jari FIN 174 42 TITSCHER, Paul GER 113
56 37B 1330 GALERA, Juan SUI 167 51A HAAVISTO, Jari FIN 168

41 38A 1340 GIRARDI, Fabio ITA 164 51B JO, Young Joon KOR 165
24 38B 1354 JO, Young Joon KOR 170 51 HAAVISTO, Jari FIN 167

25 39A 1354 TITSCHER, Paul GER 173 52 TITSCHER, Paul GER 168
40 39B 1342 KIS, Laszlo HUN 162 52A TITSCHER, Paul GER 172

57 40A 1330 JAEGGI, Ernest SUI 168 52B GRIEM, Stefan GER 168 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 40B 1363 GRIEM, Stefan GER 173 37 LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 112
5 41A 1367 WHITE, Chris GBR 169 38 SITAR, Dejan SLO 108
60 41B 1328 SIMULA, Rauno FIN 169* 53A SIMULA, Rauno FIN 163

37 42A 1346 CUSTERS, Emiel NED 170 53B CUSTERS, Emiel NED 169
28 42B 1353 PAGNI, Sergio ITA 165 53 CUSTERS, Emiel NED 166

21 43A 1356 WILDE, Dee USA 170 54 SITAR, Dejan SLO 167
44 43B 1339 VILLI, Goran CRO 173 54A VILLI, Goran CRO 166 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 44A 1333 MERTENS, Ernest BEL 168 54B SITAR, Dejan SLO 170 1 LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 117*
12 44B 1361 SITAR, Dejan SLO 171 43 SITAR, Dejan SLO 114* 2 BOE, Morten NOR 117

13 45A 1361 DAMSBO, Martin DEN 170 44 ELZINGA, Peter NED 114
52 45B 1333 LOTZ, Martin RSA 162 55A DAMSBO, Martin DEN 167

45 46A 1337 CILLIERS, Septimus RSA 168 55B POLISH, Kevin USA 166
20 46B 1357 POLISH, Kevin USA 171 55 DAMSBO, Martin DEN 171

29 47A 1352 NIELSEN, Erik Peder DEN 168 56 ELZINGA, Peter NED 172
36 47B 1347 RODRIGUEZ, Heliodoro ESP 162 56A NIELSEN, Erik Peder DEN 171

61 48A 1326 PARENTEAU, Benny CAN 162 56B ELZINGA, Peter NED 171*
4 48B 1369 ELZINGA, Peter NED 168

3 49A 1371 BOE, Morten NOR 169*
62 49B 1325 DUO, Jose ESP 169 57A BOE, Morten NOR 178

35 50A 1348 LARA, Renato ESA 169 57B CARSON, Dennis AUS 171
30 50B 1350 CARSON, Dennis AUS 170 57 BOE, Morten NOR 165

19 51A 1357 MESTDAGH, Sven BEL 160 58 OLIFEROW, Gabriel VEN 161
46 51B 1337 OLIFEROW, Gabriel VEN 167 58A OLIFEROW, Gabriel VEN 170

51 52A 1334 GONZALEZ, Antonio ESP 167* 58B GONZALEZ, Antonio ESP 165
14 52B 1360 COGHLAN, Patrick AUS 167 45 BOE, Morten NOR 118 1 SITAR, Dejan SLO 117

11 53A 1361 JIMENEZ, Joege ESA 166 46 KARSENTY, Franck ISR 111 2 DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 112
54 53B 1331 BRAYFORD, Kevin CAN 168 59A BRAYFORD, Kevin CAN 164

43 54A 1340 KARSENTY, Franck ISR 169 59B KARSENTY, Franck ISR 164*
22 54B 1356 BECERRA, Fernando MEX 166 59 KARSENTY, Franck ISR 166

27 55A 1353 OCHOA, Ruben MEX 166 60 GENET, Dominique FRA 164
38 55B 1346 SAUVIGNON, Stephane FRA 171 60A SAUVIGNON, Stephane FRA 167

59 56A 1328 MYNOTT, Jonathan GBR 168 60B GENET, Dominique FRA 171
6 56B 1366 GENET, Dominique FRA 168* 39 BOE, Morten NOR 114

7 57A 1364 TATARYN, Kevin CAN 166 40 DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 110
58 57B 1328 ROESTAD, Terje NOR 164 61A TATARYN, Kevin CAN 168

39 58A 1346 HERNANDEZ, Rigoberto ESA 171 61B HERNANDEZ, Rigoberto ESA 164
26 58B 1353 HOFER, Patrizio SUI 166 61 TATARYN, Kevin CAN 171

23 59A 1355 BAURO, Daniele ITA 165 62 SANTOS, Roberval BRA 160
42 59B 1340 SANTOS, Roberval BRA 173 62A SANTOS, Roberval BRA 168

55 60A 1331 SEYWERT, Gilles LUX 163 62B GATES, Wesley RSA 163
10 60B 1361 GATES, Wesley RSA 165 47 TATARYN, Kevin CAN 116

15 61A 1359 FREEMAN, Clint AUS 165 48 DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 117
50 61B 1335 DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 170 63A DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 167

47 62A 1336 LINDBLUD, Fredrik SWE 169 63B VERDEYEN, Luc BEL 165
18 62B 1357 VERDEYEN, Luc BEL 169* 63 DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 167

31 63A 1350 KALADAMIS, Georgios GRE 164 64 GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA 166
34 63B 1348 BRASSEUR, Sebastian FRA 163 64A KALADAMIS, Georgios GRE 164

63 64A 1323 KAYALI YUNUS, Emre TUR 164 64B GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA 170
2 64B 1373 GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA 169
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43rd Archery World Outdoor Championship
20th - 27th June 2005, Madrid/Spain

Compound Men Olympic Round 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
01. LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 1357 169* 170 171 115 112 117*
02. BOE, Morten NOR 1371 169* 178 165 118 114 117
03. SITAR, Dejan SLO 1361 171 170 167 114* 108 117
04. DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 1335 170 167 167 117 110 112
05. TATARYN, Kevin CAN 1364 166 168 171 116
06. ELZINGA, Peter NED 1369 168 171* 172 114
07. TITSCHER, Paul GER 1354 173 172 168 113
08. KARSENTY, Franck ISR 1340 169 164* 166 111
09. DAMSBO, Martin DEN 1361 170 167 171
10. HAAVISTO, Jari FIN 1362 174 168 167
11. TOSCO, Antonio ITA 1349 169 169 167
12. CUSTERS, Emiel NED 1346 170 169 166
13. GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA 1373 169 170 166
14. GENET, Dominique FRA 1366 168* 171 164
15. OLIFEROW, Gabriel VEN 1337 167 170 161
16. SANTOS, Roberval BRA 1340 173 168 160
17. NIELSEN, Erik Peder DEN 1352 168 171
18. CARSON, Dennis AUS 1350 170 171
19. GOODEN, Stephen GBR 1359 172 169
20. GRIEM, Stefan GER 1363 173 168
21. COUSINS, Dave USA 1379 175 167
22. SAUVIGNON, Stephane FRA 1346 171 167
23. POLISH, Kevin USA 1357 171 166
24. VILLI, Goran CRO 1339 173 166
25. JO, Young Joon KOR 1354 170 165
26. GONZALEZ, Antonio ESP 1334 167* 165
27. VERDEYEN, Luc BEL 1357 169* 165
28. KALADAMIS, Georgios GRE 1350 164 164
29. BRAYFORD, Kevin CAN 1331 168 164
30. HERNANDEZ, Rigoberto ESA 1346 171 164
31. SIMULA, Rauno FIN 1328 169* 163
32. GATES, Wesley RSA 1361 165 163
33. JAMNIK, Marko SLO 1322 171
34. WILDE, Dee USA 1356 170
35. DUO, Jose ESP 1325 169
36. LINDBLUD, Fredrik SWE 1336 169
37. WHITE, Chris GBR 1367 169
38. VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred NED 1336 169
39. LARA, Renato ESA 1348 169
40. MERTENS, Ernest BEL 1333 168
41. CILLIERS, Septimus RSA 1337 168
42. MYNOTT, Jonathan GBR 1328 168
43. JAEGGI, Ernest SUI 1330 168
44. GALERA, Juan SUI 1330 167
45. COGHLAN, Patrick AUS 1360 167
46. HOFER, Patrizio SUI 1353 166
47. OCHOA, Ruben MEX 1353 166
48. BECERRA, Fernando MEX 1356 166
49. JIMENEZ, Joege ESA 1361 166
50. FREEMAN, Clint AUS 1359 165
51. BAURO, Daniele ITA 1355 165
52. PAGNI, Sergio ITA 1353 165
53. GIRARDI, Fabio ITA 1340 164
54. MONSTER, Hille NED 1335 164
55. ROESTAD, Terje NOR 1328 164
56. KAYALI YUNUS, Emre TUR 1323 164
57. SEYWERT, Gilles LUX 1331 163
58. BRASSEUR, Sebastian FRA 1348 163
59. KIS, Laszlo HUN 1342 162
60. RODRIGUEZ, Heliodoro ESP 1347 162
61. LOTZ, Martin RSA 1333 162
62. PARENTEAU, Benny CAN 1326 162
63. MESTDAGH, Sven BEL 1357 160
64. LYON, Blair CAN 1349 158



Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 1A 1377 AGUDO, Fatima ESP 168 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 1B 1306 BENITO, Julia ESP 154 17A AGUDO, Fatima ESP 166
33 2A 1337 PARKER, Emma GBR 162 17B OCHOA, Linda MEX 164 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 2B 1337 OCHOA, Linda MEX 163 17 AGUDO, Fatima ESP 159
17 3A 1344 GROSZKO, Dawn CAN 166 18 SOEMOD, Camilla DEN 164
48 3B 1323 SAMBATARO, Biagia ITA 161 18A GROSZKO, Dawn CAN 156

49 4A 1323 SIMPSON, Nichola GBR 152 18B SOEMOD, Camilla DEN 158 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 4B 1347 SOEMOD, Camilla DEN 165 25 SOEMOD, Camilla DEN 106
9 5A 1357 WILLEMS, Gladys BEL 159 26 KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana RUS 107
56 5B 1316 SJOWALL, Ulrika SWE 153 19A WILLEMS, Gladys BEL 163

41 6A 1329 MOIR, Katy GBR 163 19B RODRIGUEZ, Ana VEN 162
24 6B 1340 RODRIGUEZ, Ana VEN 163* 19 WILLEMS, Gladys BEL 152

25 7A 1339 COLIN, Christie USA 156 20 KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana RUS 162
40 7B 1331 KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana RUS 160 20A KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana RUS 161

57 8A 1313 DEACON, Kathy BEL 165 20B PAZ, Amaya PHI 153 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 8B 1358 PAZ, Amaya PHI 167 33 KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana RUS 103
5 9A 1362 VAN NATTA, Jamie USA 163 34 GONCHAROVA, Sofya RUS 106
60 9B 1310 VOLLE, Francoise FRA 156 21A VAN NATTA, Jamie USA 168

37 10A 1332 ANEAR, Erika AUS 158 21B LAURILA, Anne FIN 159
28 10B 1339 LAURILA, Anne FIN 163 21 VAN NATTA, Jamie USA 163

21 11A 1341 SOLATO, Giorgia ITA 163 22 GONCHAROVA, Sofya RUS 164
44 11B 1327 BESRA, Sakro IND 164 22A BESRA, Sakro IND 158 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 12A 1320 PATIC, Caroline SWE 159 22B GONCHAROVA, Sofya RUS 167 1 GONCHAROVA, Sofya RUS 112
12 12B 1354 GONCHAROVA, Sofya RUS 159* 27 GONCHAROVA, Sofya RUS 109 2 BASTOS, Arminda MEX 109

13 13A 1353 HANSDAH, Jhano IND 165 28 JOUSSELIN, Cecile FRA 104
52 13B 1320 ZANDVLIET, Olga NED 149 23A HANSDAH, Jhano IND 156

45 14A 1326 MARSLEV, Rikke DEN 157 23B TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa FIN 163
20 14B 1341 TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa FIN 163 23 TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa FIN 159

29 15A 1339 RONCO, Teresa ESP 157 24 JOUSSELIN, Cecile FRA 161
36 15B 1333 JOUSSELIN, Cecile FRA 164 24A JOUSSELIN, Cecile FRA 159

61 16A 1309 GUEDEZ, Luzmary VEN 165 24B GUEDEZ, Luzmary VEN 147
4 16B 1362 ANSCHUTZ, Erika USA 161

3 17A 1364 ZORN, Mary USA 168
62 17B 1308 OCHOA, Almendra MEX 156 25A ZORN, Mary USA 163

35 18A 1333 KNOEBEL, Christina GER 159 25B HAUGE, Louise DEN 161
30 18B 1338 HAUGE, Louise DEN 164 25 ZORN, Mary USA 158

19 19A 1342 MARKOVIC, Irina NED 158 26 FRIEDL, Petra AUT 166
46 19B 1325 DIRMA, Miranda BRA 154 26A MARKOVIC, Irina NED 163

51 20A 1321 LANDESFEIND, Dorith GER 148 26B FRIEDL, Petra AUT 167
14 20B 1351 FRIEDL, Petra AUT 163 29 FRIEDL, Petra AUT 103 1 KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana RUS 113

11 21A 1354 BLOCH, Anne-Marie FRA 165 30 BASTOS, Arminda MEX 110 2 FABRE, Valerie FRA 109
54 21B 1319 SPANGHER, Michela ITA 158 27A BLOCH, Anne-Marie FRA 165  

43 22A 1327 KIM, Hyosun KOR 160 27B CHAN, Jennifer PHI 156
22 22B 1341 CHAN, Jennifer PHI 167 27 BLOCH, Anne-Marie FRA 161

27 23A 1339 DORTMUND, Petra GER 159 28 BASTOS, Arminda MEX 164
38 23B 1331 TABANAG, Joann PHI 164 28A TABANAG, Joann PHI 161

59 24A 1311 VAN ZUTPHEN, Joanna NED 160 28B BASTOS, Arminda MEX 162
6 24B 1361 BASTOS, Arminda MEX 164 35 BASTOS, Arminda MEX 109

7 25A 1359 BOLOTOVA, Oktyabrina RUS 158 36 FABRE, Valerie FRA 107
58 25B 1312 BAUMGARTEN, Anja GER 152 29A BOLOTOVA, Oktyabrina RUS 160

39 26A 1331 IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 165 29B IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 161
26 26B 1339 SANTACRUZ, Carmen MEX 161 29 IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 158

23 27A 1341 SALVI, Eugenia ITA 161 30 SALVI, Eugenia ITA 166
42 27B 1328 WESTON, Kellie AUS 157 30A SALVI, Eugenia ITA 163

55 28A 1317 HOTTENTOT, Geertje NED 164 30B HOTTENTOT, Geertje NED 159
10 28B 1355 OLOFSSON, Ingrid SWE 163 31 SALVI, Eugenia ITA 105

15 29A 1349 FABRE, Valerie FRA 164 32 FABRE, Valerie FRA 106
50 29B 1321 ANRIS, Yolande BEL 161 31A FABRE, Valerie FRA 158

47 30A 1325 HULBERT, Marie AUS 160 31B HEGGE, Ann Renee NOR 147
18 30B 1342 HEGGE, Ann Renee NOR 160* 31 FABRE, Valerie FRA 160

31 31A 1338 DHAR, Bansaralin IND 163 32 DHAR, Bansaralin IND 155
34 31B 1335 BUDEN, Ivana CRO 160 32A DHAR, Bansaralin IND 166

63 32A 1307 MARCEN, Maja SLO 160 32B KAZANTSEVA, Anna RUS 164
2 32B 1375 KAZANTSEVA, Anna RUS 163
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43rd Archery World Outdoor Championship
20th - 27th June 2005, Madrid/Spain

Compound Women Olympic Round 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
01. GONCHAROVA, Sofya RUS 1354 159* 167 164 109 106 112
02. BASTOS, Arminda MEX 1361 164 162 164 110 109 109
03. KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana RUS 1331 160 161 162 107 103 113
04. FABRE, Valerie FRA 1349 164 158 160 106 107 109
05. SOEMOD, Camilla DEN 1347 165 158 164 106
06. SALVI, Eugenia ITA 1341 161 163 166 105
07. JOUSSELIN, Cecile FRA 1333 164 159 161 104
08. FRIEDL, Petra AUT 1351 163 167 166 103
09. VAN NATTA, Jamie USA 1362 163 168 163
10. BLOCH, Anne-Marie FRA 1354 165 165 161
11. TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa FIN 1341 163 163 159
12. AGUDO, Fatima ESP 1377 168 166 159
13. IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 1331 165 161 158
14. ZORN, Mary USA 1364 168 163 158
15. DHAR, Bansaralin IND 1338 163 166 155
16. WILLEMS, Gladys BEL 1357 159 163 152
17. OCHOA, Linda MEX 1337 163 164
18. KAZANTSEVA, Anna RUS 1375 163 164
19. MARKOVIC, Irina NED 1342 158 163
20. RODRIGUEZ, Ana VEN 1340 163* 162
21. HAUGE, Louise DEN 1338 164 161
22. TABANAG, Joann PHI 1331 164 161
23. BOLOTOVA, Oktyabrina RUS 1359 158 160
24. LAURILA, Anne FIN 1339 163 159
25. HOTTENTOT, Geertje NED 1317 164 159
26. BESRA, Sakro IND 1327 164 158
27. CHAN, Jennifer PHI 1341 167 156
28. GROSZKO, Dawn CAN 1344 166 156
29. HANSDAH, Jhano IND 1353 165 156
30. PAZ, Amaya PHI 1358 167 153
31. HEGGE, Ann Renee NOR 1342 160* 147
32. GUEDEZ, Luzmary VEN 1309 165 147
33. DEACON, Kathy BEL 1313 165
34. OLOFSSON, Ingrid SWE 1355 163
35. SOLATO, Giorgia ITA 1341 163
36. MOIR, Katy GBR 1329 163
37. PARKER, Emma GBR 1337 162
38. ANSCHUTZ, Erika USA 1362 161
39. ANRIS, Yolande BEL 1321 161
40. SANTACRUZ, Carmen MEX 1339 161
41. SAMBATARO, Biagia ITA 1323 161
42. VAN ZUTPHEN, Joanna NED 1311 160
43. HULBERT, Marie AUS 1325 160
44. MARCEN, Maja SLO 1307 160
45. BUDEN, Ivana CRO 1335 160
46. KIM, Hyosun KOR 1327 160
47. KNOEBEL, Christina GER 1333 159
48. DORTMUND, Petra GER 1339 159
49. PATIC, Caroline SWE 1320 159
50. SPANGHER, Michela ITA 1319 158
51. ANEAR, Erika AUS 1332 158
52. WESTON, Kellie AUS 1328 157
53. RONCO, Teresa ESP 1339 157
54. MARSLEV, Rikke DEN 1326 157
55. COLIN, Christie USA 1339 156
56. VOLLE, Francoise FRA 1310 156
57. OCHOA, Almendra MEX 1308 156
58. BENITO, Julia ESP 1306 154
59. DIRMA, Miranda BRA 1325 154
60. SJOWALL, Ulrika SWE 1316 153
61. SIMPSON, Nichola GBR 1323 152
62. BAUMGARTEN, Anja GER 1312 152
63. ZANDVLIET, Olga NED 1320 149
64. LANDESFEIND, Dorith GER 1321 148


